SPF Seniorerna Havsvinden Ahus

INTAKTER

(kr)
Medlemsavgifter
Medlemmar
Vanmedlemmar

Medlemstraffar och
Temadag

Lottférséljning

Verksamhetsbidrag
Kristianstads kommun
Studieférbundet Vuxenskolan
Staten /Socialstyrelsen)

SUMMA INTAKTER

KOSTNADER

Medlemsmoten och Temadag

Lokaler
Fortaring
Underhallning/férelasning

Arsmote

Lunch for 85+

Julbord

Traffar for Aktivitetsledare
Lotteri

Administration, styrelse,
hyra arkivlokal

Bank, Loomis, Visma
Ovrigt/oforutsett
SUMMA KOSTNADER

PRELIMINART
OVERSKOTT

99 000
1650

63 600
10 000

30 000
10 000
0

214 250

12 550
59 625
38 500

14 350
17 350
7 350
10 020
9 600

38 000
4 400
2 000

213 745

505
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